
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Staffelung der Mitgliedsbeiträge (gültig ab 23.03.2017) 

 

Institution Bemessungsgrundlage Beitrag neu 

Gemeinnützige Vereine 
< 1.500 Mitglieder 
> 1.500 Mitglieder 

51,50 € 
103 € 

Gemeinnützige  
Dachorganisationen 

Sportkreis/Stadtsportverband/Turngau/ 
Sportfachverband < 10.000 Mitglieder 
 
Sportbund/Sportfachverband > 10.000 
Mitglieder/Stiftung 

250 € 
 
 
 

500 € 

Unternehmen 
<500 MA 
>500 MA 
>1.000 MA 

365 € 
548 € 
730 € 

Kommunen 
< 20.000 EW 
> 20.000 EW 

250 € 
300 € 

Landkreise/ kreisfreie 
Städte 

Pro-Kopf-Beitrag 0,515 Cent 

Wissenschaft  365 € 

 


